
S E Q U O I A  C L U B

2010 Diocesan ICT Conference
Program for the 2010 conference - more details and registrations via sandhurstictconference.wikispaces.com 
available week 2 of the holidays.

8:30 - 
9:00

9:00 - 
10:30

10:30 - 
11:00

11:30 - 
12:30

12:30 - 
1:00

1:30 - 
2:45

2:45 - 
4:00

4:00 - 
4:15

Registrations, Welcome and General Information sessionRegistrations, Welcome and General Information sessionRegistrations, Welcome and General Information sessionRegistrations, Welcome and General Information session

Creating an online learning space 
with Wiki

Blogging to share learning SmartBoards for Beginners Creating a digital portfolio with 
iWeb (M)

Special Presentation: Effective Google search tips & tricks for students & teachersSpecial Presentation: Effective Google search tips & tricks for students & teachersSpecial Presentation: Effective Google search tips & tricks for students & teachersSpecial Presentation: Effective Google search tips & tricks for students & teachers

Mac Basics for new users ICT in the P/1/2 area of the 
school

1:1 Classroom troubleshooting 
tips and tricks (M)

Audio and Video Podcasting 
with Garageband (M)

Special Presentation: Cybersafety Ideas for ClassroomsSpecial Presentation: Cybersafety Ideas for ClassroomsSpecial Presentation: Cybersafety Ideas for ClassroomsSpecial Presentation: Cybersafety Ideas for Classrooms

Getting more out of Mathletics Using Flip cameras and audio 
recorders in the classroom

SmartBoards for Advanced users Digital storytelling using 
Keynote (M)

Web 2.0 Tools for Teachers Cool stop motion animation 
using SAM Animation

Digital storytelling and other 
uses for Comic Life 

Digital storytelling using iMovie 
(M)

Debrief, Evaluations and Prize DrawsDebrief, Evaluations and Prize DrawsDebrief, Evaluations and Prize DrawsDebrief, Evaluations and Prize Draws

Bendigo May 19th

Things to note: 
- BYO laptop (wireless enabled) for all participants where possible 
Program Key:
All sessions Mac or PC applicable unless indicated a per below.
(M) = Mac based session 
(P) = PC based session

2010 Conference Theme:

21st C Classrooms:
Think differently


